
BLUESTONE KERB

ROADWAY

20mm COMPACTED DEPTH,
CLASS L, 7mm NOM. SIZE HOT
MIX ASPHALT PAVING

25

150

80

20

75x25mm CCA TREATED PINE
PLINTH FIXED TO EACH STAKE
WITH 2 NO. HOT DIPPED
GALVANISHED NAILS. EDGE
SHALL GENERALLY BE FLUSH
WITH ADJACENT GRASS,
GARDEN OR PATH AREAS

80mm COMPACTED DEPTH
CLASS L 20mm NOM SIZE HOT
MIX ASPHALT

LAYER BELOW ASPHALT- 150mm
COMPACTED DEPTH CLASS 2, 4%
CEMENT TREATED CRUSHED
RECYCLED CONCRETE OR
RECYCLED CRUSHED ROCK

75x25x400mm LONG CCA
TREATED PINE STAKES AT
MAX.1000mm CENTRES

SUB-BASE FULLY
CONSOLIDATED WITH ALL
SOFT SPOTS REMOVED AND
REPLACED WITH 3% CLASS 2,
20mm NSFCR
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